CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 4, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 662,285.27

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 182,513.84
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 113,825.50
SEWER FUND $ 228,251.11
WATER FUND $ 27,194.21
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 7,261.13
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTSFUND  § 94,679.28
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 8,560.20

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 222\

SIGNATURE: y



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G423’ and transact.ck date=’20211004 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------—-—---—- VENDOR---- ——=—————— DEPT-DIV = = -—--—-- DESCRIPTION-~---— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91125 10/04/21 4354 A & G GLASS, INC 433476 2021 METRA STATION KIO 0.00 8,008.00
105100 91126 10/04/21 15404 ACCURATE DOCUMENT DESTRU 063447 INVOICE #7624161 DATED 0.00 439.20
105100 91127 10/04/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 CYLINDER RENTAL INVOIC 0.00 133.11
105100 91128 10/04/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 APPROVED BY CITY COUNC ©0.00 472.23
105100 91129 10/04/21 13068 AT & T 010503 09/07-10/6/21 0.00 78.05
105100 91130 10/04/21 13068 AT & T 010613 09/14-10/13/21 0.00 68.06
105100 91131 10/04/21 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 08/08-09/07/21 0.00 191.51
105100 91132 10/04/21 3400 AT&T 063448 08/17-09/16/21 0.00 258.58
105100 91133 10/04/21 3400 AT&T 053443 09/10-10/09/21 0.00 428.80
105100 91134 10/04/21 3400 AT&T 053443 09/10-10/9/21 0.00 99.98
105100 91135 10/04/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 91135 10/04/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2500 E 0.00 1,643.11
105100 91135 10/04/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 730-73 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,768.11
105100 91136 10/04/21 14939 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS 053443 INVOICE #P43175774 DAT 0.00 122.36
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 7,141.70
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 320.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 100.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,080.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 560.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 340.00
105100 91137 10/04/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,091.70
105100 91138 10/04/21 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2021 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 900.00
105100 91139 10/04/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #4037321274 DA 0.00 44.50
105100 91139 10/04/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4037376433 DA 0.00 56.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 100.85
105100 91140 10/04/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #6414 DATED 08 0.00 288.95
105100 91140 10/04/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #6596 DATED 08 0.00 282.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 571.25
105100 91141 10/04/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 91142 10/04/21 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #11470 DATED 0 0.00 471.50

105100 91143 10/04/21 14733 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONMENTA 010613 INVOICE # 74303212854 0.00 612.11



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G423’ and transact.ck_date=’20211004 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------——-——-- VENDOR--== —=——————- DEPT-DIV = -—--—- DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91144 10/04/21 13089 COMCAST 010503 09/15-10/14/21 0.00 850.00
105100 91145 10/04/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 09/20-10/19/21 0.00 218.15
105100 91145 10/04/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 09/19-10/18/21 0.00 88.40
105100 91145 10/04/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 09/27-10/26/21 0.00 278.95
105100 91145 10/04/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 09/25-10/24/21 0.00 258.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 843.85
105100 91146 10/04/21 151 COMED 010926 08/17-09/16/21 0.00 182.22
105100 91146 10/04/21 151 COMED 010926 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 1,745.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,928.01
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 74.12
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 80.48
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 77.20
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 59.05
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 24.99
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 174.82
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 377.38
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 758.41
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 20.24
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 232.57
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 32.12
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 13.04
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 08/13-09/14/21 0.00 175.76
105100 91147 10/04/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 08/12-09/13/21 0.00 76.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,176.25
105100 91148 10/04/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 STUFFING BOX 0.00 32.00
105100 91149 10/04/21 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTERS, 010501 INVOICE 130565 TRANSCR 0.00 690.00
105100 91150 10/04/21 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 12542 0.00 555.00
105100 91151 10/04/21 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # IA720 0.00 750.00
105100 91152 10/04/21 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 043439 PURCHASE OF ONE MAINTA 0.00 104,005.50
105100 91153 10/04/21 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010207 XEROX ALTALINK C8170 0.00 12,495.99
105100 91154 10/04/21 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE #2282706 0.00 242.92
105100 91155 10/04/21 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN 010613 INVOICE # INV-1526 0.00 525.00
105100 91156 10/04/21 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,509 GALS RFG 89 PER 0.00 12,391.77
105100 91156 10/04/21 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,509 GALS RFG 89 PER 0.00 9,623.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,014.77
105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 157642 SERVICE 0.00 5,172.37
105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 INVOICE 157642 SERVICE 0.00 5,172:38

105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010210 INVOICE 157641 SERVICE 0.00 58.75



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G423’ and transact.ck_date=’20211004 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——-——————-- VENDOR-——==~ ————————— DEPT-DIV @~ = —==—- DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 157643 SERVICE 0.00 653.50
105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 157643 SERVICE 0.00 653.50
105100 91157 10/04/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 157643 SERVICE 0.00 653.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,364.00
105100 91158 10/04/21 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9037052710 DA 0.00 681.98
105100 91158 10/04/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9048465216 DA 0.00 445.20
105100 91158 10/04/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 STOCK BULBS C/H 0.00 71.52
105100 91158 10/04/21 2013 GRAINGER 083453 LED PHOTOCONTROL 0.00 278.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,476.70
105100 91159 10/04/21 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9323119832 DA 0.00 271.04
105100 91159 10/04/21 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9323321775 DA 0.00 229.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 500.66
105100 91160 10/04/21 15427 GREAT LAKES DISTRIBUTING 010925 INVOICE #213803 DATED 0.00 475.00
105100 91160 10/04/21 15427 GREAT LAKES DISTRIBUTING 010925 PART #1075SSE - HOTSY 0.00 7,590.00
105100 91160 10/04/21 15427 GREAT LAKES DISTRIBUTING 010925 FOAM CANNON CLEANER AT 0.00 50.00
105100 91160 10/04/21 15427 GREAT LAKES DISTRIBUTING 010925 1 FT. GWA (WAND) 0.00 99.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,214.20
105100 91161 10/04/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2272229 DATED 0.00 150.00
105100 91161 10/04/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2272230 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 91161 10/04/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2272247 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 91161 10/04/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2275057 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 91161 10/04/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2275158 DATED 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 330.00
105100 91162 10/04/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 BUMPER 0.00 124.71
105100 91162 10/04/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 SCREW 0.00 26.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 150.93
105100 91163 10/04/21 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #43010 DATED 0 0.00 35.53
105100 91164 10/04/21 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 139.78
105100 91165 10/04/21 3834 IGFOA 010510 IDFPR REQUIRED TRAININ 0.00 20.00
105100 91166 10/04/21 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063447 INVOICE #200066018 DAT 0.00 72.00
105100 91167 10/04/21 14846 IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS I 010613 INVOICE # CONT017149 0.00 720.00
105100 91168 10/04/21 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 SUPPLIES 0.00 49.95
105100 91168 10/04/21 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID 0.00 51.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 101.45
105100 91169 10/04/21 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25168186P DAT 0.00 1,066.59
105100 91169 10/04/21 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25168283P DAT 0.00 21.62

0.00 1,088.21

TOTAL CHECK
105100 91170 10/04/21 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,325.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/21

TIME: 15:20:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G423’ and transact.ck_date=’20211004 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/21
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G423’ and transact.ck_date=’'20211004 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---——-——--——-- VENDOR-=-== ————————— DEPT-DIV =~ = —=——- DESCRIPTION-—-—-——
105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SENSOR

105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CIRCUIT BOARD

105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 MIRROR

105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TRANS FLUID BRAKLEEN
105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 THREMOSTAT ASSEMBLY
105100 91182 10/04/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TRANS FILTER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91183 10/04/21 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 290815
105100 91184 10/04/21 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 INVOICE #25660 DATED 0

105100 91184 10/04/21 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 INVOICE #25706 DATED 0

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91185 10/04/21 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY PUBLIC APPLICAT
105100 91185 10/04/21 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY PUBLIC APPLICAT
105100 91185 10/04/21 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 NOTARY PUBLIC APPLICAT

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91186 10/04/21 12795 O’LEARY’'S CONTRACTORS EQ 010924 HONDA EU-2200I 2KW POR
105100 91186 10/04/21 12795 O’LEARY'S CONTRACTORS EQ 010924 #542751066 - HUSQVARNA
105100 91186 10/04/21 12795 O’LEARY’'S CONTRACTORS EQ 063447 #542751066 - HUSQVARNA
105100 91186 10/04/21 12795 O’LEARY’'S CONTRACTORS EQ 043439 EDCO CPM-8 8" GASOLINE
105100 91186 10/04/21 12795 O’LEARY’'S CONTRACTORS EQ 043439 EDCO VAC-200 ELECTRIC
TOTAL CHECK

105100 91187 10/04/21 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063448 INVOICE #191339 DATED
105100 91187 10/04/21 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #191339 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91188 10/04/21 12671 PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE, INC 010110 HEALTHY WEST CHICAGO I
105100 91189 10/04/21 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 SEPTEMBER 2021 OPERATI
105100 91189 10/04/21 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 SEPTEMBER 2021 OPERATI

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91190 10/04/21 14816 PIT STOP 093454 BATHROOM FACILITIES FO
105100 91191 10/04/21 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 PUBLIC HEARING TRANSCR
105100 91192 10/04/21 7404 MICHAEL POTAPCZAK 010613 REIMBURSEMENT

105100 91193 10/04/21 15432 PPG PAINTS 063448 INVOICE #945002133093
105100 91194 10/04/21 15434 RAE REPORTING, LTD. 010501 INVOICE 2021-278 TRANS
105100 91195 10/04/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 WIRE HOSE

105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2141921-IN
105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2142520-IN
105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2136463-IN

105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2142898-IN

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G423’ and transact.ck_date=’'20211004 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --—-—--——————---— VENDOR-——= =—=——————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION----—-
105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2142899-IN
105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2144496-IN
105100 91196 10/04/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2144869-IN
TOTAL CHECK

105100 91197 10/04/21 13541 ROCK RIVER ARMS, INC 010613 RRA ARMORERS TRAINING
105100 91198 10/04/21 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANNU
105100 91199 10/04/21 12059 SAUSEDA, RICK 010613 PER DIEM TRAINING IN R
105100 91200 10/04/21 12827 SIGN A RAMA 063447 INVOICE #INV-2251 DATE
105100 91201 10/04/21 15435 SIGNAL 5 FIRE APPARATUS 043439 INVOICE #SI21049 DATED
105100 91202 10/04/21 6935 SNAP ON TOOLS 010925 INVOICE #ARV / 4846560
105100 91202 10/04/21 6935 SNAP ON TOOLS 010925 INVOICE #ARV / 4965482
105100 91202 10/04/21 6935 SNAP ON TOOLS 010925 INVOICE #ARV / 4945974
TOTAL CHECK

105100 91203 10/04/21 15331 SOLARIS ROOFING SOLUTION 083453 INVOICE #40815 DATED 0
105100 91203 10/04/21 15331 SOLARIS ROOFING SOLUTION 083453 INVOICE #40816 DATED 0
105100 91203 10/04/21 15331 SOLARIS ROOFING SOLUTION 083453 INVOICE #40817 DATED 0
105100 91203 10/04/21 15331 SOLARIS ROOFING SOLUTION 083453 INVOICE #40838 DATED 0

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91204 10/04/21 15263 STEFAN, NICOLETTE 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
105100 91205 10/04/21 12774 T-MOBILE 010925 ACCOUNT #967615741 STA
105100 91206 10/04/21 15431 TONIAS, JIM 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO JIM T
105100 91207 10/04/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 011029 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARING
105100 91207 10/04/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 09 20
105100 91207 10/04/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 09 22
105100 91207 10/04/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 09 22
105100 91207 10/04/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 09 16

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91208 10/04/21 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #7420043762 DA
105100 91208 10/04/21 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #7420043810 DA
105100 91208 10/04/21 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #7420044026 DA

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91209 10/04/21 15426 TRUCK SAFETY USA 010925 PRODUCT #DB3.5SD - DUM
105100 91209 10/04/21 15426 TRUCK SAFETY USA 010925 PRODUCT #CB1l - CAB SAF
105100 91209 10/04/21 15426 TRUCK SAFETY USA 010925 SHIPPING

TOTAL CHECK

105100 91210 10/04/21 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 010510 ENVELOPES

105100 91210 10/04/21 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 011028 ENVELOPES

105100 91210 10/04/21 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 053443 ENVELOPES

o o o ocooooo ocoooo o

ocoooo oooo [eNeoNoNeNeNo)

o oo

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

73
263.
125.

2,439.

700.

190.

434

113

2,100.

211.

1172
352.
575.

817.
489.
390.
315.
2,012,

181.
815.
30.

675.
150.
675.
225.
600.
2,325.

87.
384.
458.
931.

1,798.
2,298.
.00

202

4,298.

164

99
96
00
12

00

00

.50

.76

00

11
46
94
5

00
50
50
50
50

40
90
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

85
85
90
60

00
00

00

.61
309.
164.

16
61

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:20:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G423’ and transact.ck_date=’20211004 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—--=—=———————- VENDOR--== ——==————— DEPT-DIV = = ——--- DESCRIPTION-—-—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91210 10/04/21 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 063447 ENVELOPES 0.00 164.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 803.00
105100 91211 10/04/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 429822 PRE-EMP 0.00 466.00
105100 91211 10/04/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 429649 ONSITE 0.00 65.00
105100 91211 10/04/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 62972 POLICE O 0.00 466.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 997.00
105100 91212 10/04/21 13310 ULINE 010921 INVOICE #138182346 DAT 0.00 309.29
105100 91213 10/04/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 063447 ESTIMATE #5024 DATED 0 0.00 1,605.00
105100 91214 10/04/21 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 010924 CAUTION TAPE 0.00 62.90
105100 91215 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 09/10-10/9/21 0.00 532.26
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 38.01
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 19.00
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 1901
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 114.03
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 38.01
105100 91216 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 09/24-10/23/21 0.00 76.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 304.08
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 42.40
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 1,048.42
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 42.40
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 42.40
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 45.86
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 42.40
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 14.13
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063448 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 14.13
105100 91217 10/04/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 09/24-10-23/21 0.00 14.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,306.28
105100 91218 10/04/21 5980 WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGHT & 010501 INVOICE 21435 PROFESSI 0.00 105.00
105100 91219 10/04/21 13109 WATER RESOURCES, INC 063447 INVOICE #35049 DATED 0 0.00 2,812.50
105100 91220 10/04/21 14940 WAYTEK, INC 010925 INVOICE #3216306 DATED 0.00 138.31
105100 91222 10/04/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 INVOICE #3151269 DATED 0.00 324.00
105100 91222 10/04/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 REBAR 0.00 290.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 614.40
105100 91223 10/04/21 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 9,370.96
105100 91224 10/04/21 3519 WEST CHICAGO LIBRARY DIS 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 2,917.26
105100 91225 10/04/21 333 WEST CHICAGO PARK DISTRI 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 4,455.27

105100 91226 10/04/21 985 WEST CHICAGO SCHOOL DIST 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 47,004.63



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/30/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO